Page 1/4
STARBAR ACCESSORIES
ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS:  Held in place by stainless steel
spring clamps, braided aluminum terminal straps in 25, 50, 100, and 200
amperage ratings are available in three primary styles:
Single Loop
 (A Type) -- for
connecting

3 inches
(75mm).  The
last digit of the
part number is
used to call out
the free spring
length.
AVAILABILITY:  Most sizes are available from stock.
Others can be shipped in one week, or quicker for
emergencies.
Starbar
Diameter
* Part
Number
MM Inch
10 0.38 TGA-10-_
11 0.44 TGA-11-_
13 0.50 TGA-13-_
16 0.63 TGA-16-_
19 0.75 TGA-19-_
25 1.00 TGA-25-_
32 1.25 TGA-32-_
35 1.38 TGA-35-_
38 1.50 TGA-38-_
44 1.75 TGA-44-_
54 2.12 TGA-54-_
64 2.50 TGA-64_
70 2.75 TGA-70-_
For All TGA:
Free Spring Length
Ceramic Fiber Washer
Thickness